
Show #A6840 (CHARLENE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

1. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 184 ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN LAURA E OWEN , 

2 412 TUF DECK TO ZIP MELISSA BAKER CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

3 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

4 141 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON , 

5 2013 STOP IMAGINING SUZANNE HAIRSTON SUZANNE HAIRSTON SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

2. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 78 KRYMSUN HIGH LAURA L SANDSTROM CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 212 THIS IS WHY IM HOT SARAH ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES LLCN SCITUATE , RI

3 727 RODDERS GOODBAR GIRL HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING MONTOURSVILLE, PA

4 164 TWICE THE CHOCOLATE DENISE WHITE DENISE WHITE HIGGANUM, CT

5 36 GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES ASHLEY R NOBLE ASHLEY NOBLE SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

6 222 CERTAIN CHIPPEN KANDI DEWITT KANDI DEWITT SOMERSET, PA

7 184 ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN LAURA E OWEN , 

8 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

9 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

3. NSBA NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 78 KRYMSUN HIGH LAURA L SANDSTROM CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

4. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

3 504 ONLY DOING GOOD MORRA NEVELLS MORRA NEVELLS PERKASIE, PA

4 543 GOOD GOLD INVESTED JILL A THOMAS JILL A THOMAS S ROYALTON, VT

5 412 TUF DECK TO ZIP MELISSA BAKER CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

6 150 PRIZE PATROL LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT STAFFORD, VA

7 329 DONT SKIP THIS DIVA REBECCA NICOLETTI CARIN GUELICH REIDVILLE, NC

8 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

9 142 ABSOLUTELY CERTAIN SUZANNE B MULLER SUZANNE B MULLER HOWELL, NJ

5. NSBA SELECT AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

3 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

6. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX

2 555 HOTTA TREASURE JOHN MARTIN FALLS JOHN MARTIN FALLS HICKORY, NC

3 139 BEST DAY OF THE WEEK CAITLIN L ACKERMAN CAITLIN ACKERMAN JERICHO, VT

4 370 SLOW AND AUTOMATIC KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA

5 303 ARRAY OF HEAVEN CHARLOTTE TEMEYER PATRICIA A TEMEYER BRUNSWICK, ME

6 149 MWS LACE HIS ZIPPER HALEY S HINE HALEY S HINES YADKINVILLE, C



Show #A6840 (CHARLENE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

7 108 SKYS CODE BLUE JENNIFER A MORROW JENNIFER A MORROW ARLINGTON, VA

8 36 GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES ASHLEY R NOBLE ASHLEY NOBLE SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

9 1128 VITAL SIGN VERSION SAMANTHA FORMECK MARTHA FORMECK , 

7. NSBA AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX



Show #A6841 (MIKE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

1. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 412 TUF DECK TO ZIP MELISSA BAKER CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 141 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON , 

3 184 ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN LAURA E OWEN , 

4 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

5 2013 STOP IMAGINING SUZANNE HAIRSTON SUZANNE HAIRSTON SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

2. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 212 THIS IS WHY IM HOT SARAH ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES LLCN SCITUATE , RI

2 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

3 727 RODDERS GOODBAR GIRL HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING MONTOURSVILLE, PA

4 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

5 164 TWICE THE CHOCOLATE DENISE WHITE DENISE WHITE HIGGANUM, CT

6 543 GOOD GOLD INVESTED JILL A THOMAS JILL A THOMAS S ROYALTON, VT

7 222 CERTAIN CHIPPEN KANDI DEWITT KANDI DEWITT SOMERSET, PA

8 36 GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES ASHLEY R NOBLE ASHLEY NOBLE SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

9 150 PRIZE PATROL LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT STAFFORD, VA

3. NSBA NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

4. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 504 ONLY DOING GOOD MORRA NEVELLS MORRA NEVELLS PERKASIE, PA

3 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

4 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

5 543 GOOD GOLD INVESTED JILL A THOMAS JILL A THOMAS S ROYALTON, VT

6 222 CERTAIN CHIPPEN KANDI DEWITT KANDI DEWITT SOMERSET, PA

7 412 TUF DECK TO ZIP MELISSA BAKER CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

8 150 PRIZE PATROL LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT STAFFORD, VA

9 142 ABSOLUTELY CERTAIN SUZANNE B MULLER SUZANNE B MULLER HOWELL, NJ

5. NSBA SELECT AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

3 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

6. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 21 LOPIN LIKE LAZY BETH STANTON HERMANN BETH STANTON HERMANN CHESHIRE, CT

2 515 MONEY N DA BANK CHRISTINE M POPE CHRISTINE M POPE PEMBROKE, MA

3 203 CAPTIVE BEES KAYLEIGH MCDONNELL KAYLEIGH MCDONNELL RUTLAND, VT

4 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX

5 555 HOTTA TREASURE JOHN MARTIN FALLS JOHN MARTIN FALLS HICKORY, NC

6 149 MWS LACE HIS ZIPPER HALEY S HINE HALEY S HINES YADKINVILLE, C

7 139 BEST DAY OF THE WEEK CAITLIN L ACKERMAN CAITLIN ACKERMAN JERICHO, VT



Show #A6841 (MIKE CARTER): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

8 225 GET A CLUE ZIP SAMANTHA L GONZALES EMILY CONROY , 

9 370 SLOW AND AUTOMATIC KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA

7. NSBA AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX



Show #A6842 (KAREN WATTERS): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

1. RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 412 TUF DECK TO ZIP MELISSA BAKER CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

3 141 DONTTOUCHMY TOOTSIES PAMELA DYSON PAMELA DYSON , 

4 184 ZIPPOSHANDSOMEDEVIL LAURA E OWEN LAURA E OWEN , 

5 2013 STOP IMAGINING SUZANNE HAIRSTON SUZANNE HAIRSTON SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

2. L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 14

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 78 KRYMSUN HIGH LAURA L SANDSTROM CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 727 RODDERS GOODBAR GIRL HEIDI KLING HEIDI KLING MONTOURSVILLE, PA

3 212 THIS IS WHY IM HOT SARAH ROSCITI ROSCITI QUARTER HORSES LLCN SCITUATE , RI

4 222 CERTAIN CHIPPEN KANDI DEWITT KANDI DEWITT SOMERSET, PA

5 36 GIMMIE SAMOA COOKIES ASHLEY R NOBLE ASHLEY NOBLE SPOTSYLVANIA, VA

6 338 TOO TUF TO BE FANCY TABITHA THOMPSON TABITHA THOMPSON FINCASTLE, VA

7 164 TWICE THE CHOCOLATE DENISE WHITE DENISE WHITE HIGGANUM, CT

8 98 TO SLEEPY TO FLASH KRISTIN SMITH KRISTIN SMITH CLARKSVILLE, PA

9 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

3. NSBA NOVICE AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 78 KRYMSUN HIGH LAURA L SANDSTROM CAPON VALLEY FARMS WARDENSVILLE, WV

2 944 POWERFUL CONNECTION ELIZABETH A CORSON ELIZABETH A CORSON OCEANVIEW, NJ

4. Amt Select Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 504 ONLY DOING GOOD MORRA NEVELLS MORRA NEVELLS PERKASIE, PA

3 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

4 156 MITOS HOT INVESTMENT MELISSA J STRUK MELISSA STRUK CLARKSBURG , NJ

5 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

6 543 GOOD GOLD INVESTED JILL A THOMAS JILL A THOMAS S ROYALTON, VT

7 142 ABSOLUTELY CERTAIN SUZANNE B MULLER SUZANNE B MULLER HOWELL, NJ

8 222 CERTAIN CHIPPEN KANDI DEWITT KANDI DEWITT SOMERSET, PA

9 150 PRIZE PATROL LISA VIGNEROT LISA VIGNEROT STAFFORD, VA

5. NSBA SELECT AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 306 INVY OF ME SHERRIE GULTZ SHERRIE GULTZ STOCKTON, NJ

2 291 WON LOPIN RV MACHINE VICKIE KENT VICKIE KENT GRACEVILLE , FL

3 333 EYELL BE INVITED PEGGY JO PARKS PEGGY JO PARKS WESTON, WV

6. Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 21 LOPIN LIKE LAZY BETH STANTON HERMANN BETH STANTON HERMANN CHESHIRE, CT

2 225 GET A CLUE ZIP SAMANTHA L GONZALES EMILY CONROY , 

3 139 BEST DAY OF THE WEEK CAITLIN L ACKERMAN CAITLIN ACKERMAN JERICHO, VT

4 555 HOTTA TREASURE JOHN MARTIN FALLS JOHN MARTIN FALLS HICKORY, NC

5 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX

6 515 MONEY N DA BANK CHRISTINE M POPE CHRISTINE M POPE PEMBROKE, MA



Show #A6842 (KAREN WATTERS): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)

7 149 MWS LACE HIS ZIPPER HALEY S HINE HALEY S HINES YADKINVILLE, C

8 370 SLOW AND AUTOMATIC KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT KRISTY A DREW-PRUITT PROVIDENCE FORGE, VA

9 303 ARRAY OF HEAVEN CHARLOTTE TEMEYER PATRICIA A TEMEYER BRUNSWICK, ME

7. NSBA AMATEUR SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 165 SUDDENLEE SINGLE BRITTANY BEVIS BRITTANY BEVIS AUBREY, TX



Show #A6842 (KAREN WATTERS): VIRGINIA CLASSIC (04/16/2015-04/17/2015)


